

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No...../2009
(Crl.M.P. Nos.16328-16330/2009)
(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2009 in OP No.16244/2009,
OP No.16292/2009 and OP No.16313/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R.SENTHIL KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file special leave petition
without the ordinary copy as well as certified copy of the
impugned judgment and final order, anticipatory bail, exemption
from filing O.T. and exemption from filing c/c and plain copy
of the impugned order)

Date: 18/09/2009 These Petitions were called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Hari Haran,Adv.
Mr. Pradhuman Gohil,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh,Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petitions on the date to be
notified by the Registry.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master